
 

 

 

SEMESTER END EXAMINATIONS REGULAR TIMETABLE - AUGUST 2021 

I B. Pharm. - II Semester  

                       SESSION: AN                                                                                        Time: 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM. 

Date Day Time 
Course 

Code 
Course Name 

05.08.2021 Thursday 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM BP 201T Human Anatomy & Physiology-II 

07.08.2021 Saturday 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM BP 202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-I 

09.08.2021 Monday 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM BP 203T Biochemistry 

11.08.2021 Wednesday 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM BP 204T Pathophysiology 

13.08.2021 Friday 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM BP 205T Computer Applications in Pharmacy 

16.08.2021 Monday 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM BP 206T Environmental Sciences 

 

 

 



 

 
 

SEMESTER END EXAMINATIONS ARREAR TIMETABLE - AUGUST 2021 

I B. Pharm. - I Semester Arrear 

SESSION: AN                                                                    Time: 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM. 

                                                                                                    

Date Day Time 
Course 

Code 
Course Name 

18.08.2021 Wednesday 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM BP 101T Human Anatomy & Physiology - I 

21.08.2021 Saturday 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM BP 102T Pharmaceutical Analysis - I 

23.08.2021 Monday 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM BP 104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry 

25.08.2021 Wednesday 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM BP 103T Pharmaceutics - I 

 

    

 

 


